Produkt

Precisionsskruvstycke 80x100
mm med gangspindel

40311220

Hogtlegerat kvalitetsstal (20Cr.Mn.Ti.), ythardhet 58-62 HRC,

parallellitet +/- 0,005 mm.
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Produktinformation

Artikel nr.
EAN
Tulltariff

Forsdljningskvantitet

Produktspecifikationer

40311220

5708004004929

8466202000

1

Barcode

Bruttovikt

Netto vikt

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

5708004004929
7,400 kg

7,400 kg



